Faringdon Singers Accounts for the Year to 31st August 2024

Income
Subscriptions
Spring Concert

Sale of Music

Opening balance
Surplus
Closing balance

Independent Examiner
Jonathan L Mapley FCA (retired)

£5,235.00
£953.00

£160.00

£6,348.00

£1,661.80
£1,497.67
£3,159.47

Expenditure
Hire of Hall
Fees
Music Director  £2,180.00
Accompanists £150.00
Insurance
Hire/purchase of Music
Expenses of Spring Concert

Presentations

Donation to MS Society

Surplus for the year

£750.00

£2,330.00
£200.85
£560.46
£380.14
£148.02
£480.86
£4,850.33
£1,497.67

£6,348.00



